MIDDLE SCHOOL BUILDING COMMITTEE

MEETING SCHEDULE

All meetings will be scheduled from 6:30 pm – 8:00 pm

Tuesday, June 10, 2014

Tuesday, July 8, 2014

Tuesday, August 12, 2014

Tuesday, September 9, 2014

Tuesday, October 14, 2014

Tuesday, November 18, 2014*
Tuesday, January 13, 2015

Tuesday, February 10, 2015

Tuesday, March 10, 2015

Tuesday, April 14, 2015

Tuesday, May 12, 2015

Tuesday, June 9, 2015

*Rescheduled due to Veterans’ Day Holiday
